
CAMP Biological profile team 

Initials Name Institute Contact Email-Id 

VK Vishal Kapoor cGanga 9450744330 vishal262570@gmail.com 

AVA A.V. Ahirwar NITR 9303120369 avahirwar.ce@nitrr.ac.in 

SD Surajit Das NITRkl 9556425605 surajit@nitrkl.ac.in 

BBS Binod Bihari Sahu NITRkl 9777458089 sahub@nitrkl.ac.in 

UB Udit Bhatia IITGn 7015720544 bhatia.u@iitgn.ac.in 

KB Kiran Bala IITI 7869944490 kiranb@iiti.ac.in 

YB Yogesh Pakade CSIR-NEERI 9418970656 yb_pakade@neeri.res.in 

SK Sharda Kosankar CSIR-NEERI 9403780703 sn_dhadse@neeri.res.in 

SR Satish Regonda IITH 9581118374 satishr@ce.iith.ac.in 

CS C. Sumanth NITW 9278275215 sumanthchinthala@nitw.ac.in 

AKT Arun Kumar Thalla NITK 9480855797 arunkumar@nitk.edu.in 

LNR L N Rao IISc 7406111228 narayana@iisc.ac.in 

LS Laveti Satish NITT 8011256745 satish.laveti@gmail.com 

DJ Deepak Jaiswal IITPkd 9741581121 dj@iitpkd.ac.in 

AEV Aswathy E V NITC 9496344766 aswathy@nitc.ac.in 

MSJ Mayur S Jain IITI 

 

mayur.jain@iiti.ac.in 

 


